Type-C® RAID Enclosure
for 2x 2.5” SATA SSD/HDD
Package Contents
1 RAID Mode switch
2 RAID confirmation button (Reset)
3 USB 3.2 Gen2 interface Type-C®
4 DC Power in
5 Power ON/OFF
1 x G-25RD2-AC-10G
1 x Type-C® to Type-C® cable
1 x Type-C® to Type-A cable
1 x Power adapter
8 x Screws
1 x Screwdriver
1 x Manual
1 x Warranty card
Specification
• Internal Interface : SATA
• External Interface : USB 3.2 Gen2 Type-C®
• Controller : ASM 1352R
• Support : 2.5" SSD/HDD (thickness 7- 9.5 mm)
• Transfer Speed : 10 Gbit/s (theoretic)
• Power in : 5V/2A 10W
• Product material : Aluminum/Plastic
• Cable length : 40cm
G-25RD2-AC-10G
Features
• External RAID system for 2x 2.5" SATA I/II/III SSD/HDD
• Very fast data transfer rates with up to 780 MB/s in RAID 0 mode
• Type-C® USB 3.2 Gen 2 interface to host computer with up to 10
Gbit/s
• Supported RAID level: RAID 0, 1, SINGLE, LARGE
• Supports SATA III with up to 6 Gbit/s and UASP
• Automatic rebuilding
• DC power input with power adapter 5V/2A
• LED for power, SSD/HDD in use, access and error
• Supports Windows® and MacOS®
A safe thing
Packaging Unit: 20pcs/carton; Total weight of carton: 9.8kg; Gross weight of product: 462g; Net weight of product: 192g;
Dimension/carton: 405x360x325mm; Dimension (Pack.)of product: 150x200x70mm; Dimension of product: 92x130x33mm
Logistic Data
Data Security
RAID
Support
Dual Bay
Two Cables
Choice
Aluminum
Material
1 2 3 4 5
DETRON INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. |  info@graugear-usa.com | www.graugear-usa.com
© 2021 by Detron International Co., Ltd. on All names, marks and symbols mentioned herein are the property of their respective owners. Misprints, changes and errors excepted.